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India Rail Info

Mahanagari SF Express/22178 - SF - CR
MZP/Mirzapur to KYN/Kalyan Junction

22h 47m - 1380 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

Varanasi Junction 10:00 2,9
Kashi 10:14 10:15 Tm |1
Chunar Junction 11:00 11:02 2m |2
Mirzapur 11:30 11:35 5m |3
Vindhyachal 11:45 11:47 2m |3
Prayagraj Chheoki 13:00 13:05 5m |3
Junction

Manikpur Junction 15:05 15:10 5m |1
Satna Junction 16:25 16:30 5m |1
Maihar 16:53 16:55 2m (2
Katni Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |5
Jabalpur 19:00 19:10 10m (1,2
Shridham 19:48 19:50 2m |3
Narsinghpur 20:28 20:30 2m |2
Pipariya 21:28 21:30 2m |2
Itarsi Junction 23:00 23:10 10m |6
Khandwa Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |1
Burhanpur 02:38 02:40 2m |1
Bhusaval Junction 03:35 03:40 5m (3,4
Jalgaon Junction 04:03 04:05 2m (2
Pachora Junction 04:34 04:35 m (2
Chalisgaon Junction 05:09 05:10 im |3
Nandgaon 05:39 05:40 m |2
Manmad Junction 06:10 06:15 5m |3
Nashik Road 07:15 07:20 5m |3
Igatpuri 08:27 08:32 5m |34
Kalyan Junction 10:22 10:25 3m (6
Thane 10:48 10:50 2m |6
Dadar Central 11:12 11:15 3m |12
Mumbai CSM Terminus 11:40 %

https://indiarailinfo.com

— N . B

N NDNDNDNDNMNDNDNMDNNMNNMDNDN=S 2 2 o a a

156

249
326
362
425
515
568
600
693
760
943
1012
1067
1091
1139
1184
1226
1251
1324
1375
1456
1474
1499
1508

62
93
76
78
84
49
97
44
72
78
59
63
99
79
87
51
73
45
44
47
66
22

243
315
353
381
411
372
364
335
329
302
267
205
209
258
244
464
558
551
599

~

14

NR
NR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR

NCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




